
Terrain: 4-5 Very hilly Terrain: 4-5 Very hilly

Mileage: 86.6 Mileage: 86.6

1900 Lytton Springs Road, Healdsburg, CA 1900 Lytton Springs Road, Healdsburg, CA

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 R Lytton Springs Rd 1.9 0.0 R Lytton Springs Rd 1.9

1.9 L Lytton Station Rd 1.4 1.9 L Lytton Station Rd 1.4

3.3 L Alexander Valley Rd 2.1 3.3 L Alexander Valley Rd 2.1

5.4 > Hwy-128 0.5 5.4 > Hwy-128 0.5

5.9 L Pine Flat Rd 7.6 5.9 L Pine Flat Rd 7.6

13.5  Return at overlook 7.2 13.5  Return at overlook 7.2

20.7 R Red Winery Rd 2.4 20.7 R Red Winery Rd 2.4

23.1 R Geysers Rd 12.5 23.1 R Geysers Rd 12.5

35.5 L stay on Geysers Rd 13.0 35.5 L stay on Geysers Rd 13.0

48.5 > River Rd 1.0 48.5 > River Rd 1.0

49.4 R Crocker Rd 0.8 49.4 R Crocker Rd 0.8

50.3 > E 1st St 0.2 50.3 > E 1st St 0.2

50.5 Return  0.6 50.5 Return  0.6

51.1 > Crocker Rd 0.6 51.1 > Crocker Rd 0.6

51.7 > River Rd 1.0 51.7 > River Rd 1.0

52.6 R Geysers Rd 13.0 52.6 R Geysers Rd 13.0

65.6 R stay on Geysers Rd 12.5 65.6 R stay on Geysers Rd 12.5

78.0 L Red Winery Rd 2.4 78.0 L Red Winery Rd 2.4

80.4 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4 80.4 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4

80.8 R Hwy-128 0.5 80.8 R Hwy-128 0.5

81.3 > Alexander Valley Rd 2.1 81.3 > Alexander Valley Rd 2.1

83.4 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4 83.4 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4

84.7 R Lytton Springs Rd 1.9 84.7 R Lytton Springs Rd 1.9

86.6 E End of route  86.6 E End of route  

Led by Joyce Chang—484-5150 Led by Joyce Chang—484-5150

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6967502 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6967502

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Pine Flat-Geysers trainer for 200K brevet Pine Flat-Geysers trainer for 200K brevet


